Lead-Deadwood Middle School

2017-2018 Schedule
	Period
	1st
8:30 -9:19
	2nd
9:22-10:11
	3rd
10:14-11:03
	Lunch

11:06-11:31
	HR

11:34-12:04
	4th
12:07-12:56
	5th
12:59-1:48
	6th
1:51-2:40
	7th
2:43-3:32

	6th
Grade
	Core
	Core
	Core
	X
	Homeroom
	Core
	Exploratory
RW,  PE, Comp (S1), Art
	DS
Band

Choir
	Exploratory
RW, ME, PE, Comp

	7th
Grade
	Core
	Exploratory
RW, Health(Q1,3), Comp (S1), Art (S2), Ind. Arts
PE (Q2,4)
	Core
	X
	Homeroom
	Exploratory
ME, PE(Q1,3), Honors (Q1),

Comp, 

Rdg Enrich(Q3)
Health (Q2,4)
	Core
	Core
	DS
Band

Choir

	8th
Grade
	Exploratory

Health(Q1,3), 

PE(Q2,4),Ind. Arts

RW, Comp(S1)

Spanish(S2)

Art(S2)
	Core
	Core
	X
	Homeroom
	Core
	Core
	Exploratory
ME, PE(Q1,3) Honors(Q4), Comp, Health(Q2,4)
Yearbook  (Q2)
	DS
Band

Choir


